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AMERICAS JOB CENTERS OF CALIFORNIA
Re-Entry Navigators

Re-Entry Liaisons and Alternates

Antelope Valley Comprehensive AJCC
Jobs. Vision. Success. SoCal (JVS)

Rio Hondo Comprehensive AJCC
Southeast Area Social Services Funding Authority (SASSFA)

1420 West Avenue I, Lancaster, CA 93534
Phone: (661) 726-4128 FAX: (661) 945-5767 TTY: (661) 951-1695

10400 Pioneer Blvd., Suite 9, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Phone: (562) 946-2237 FAX: (562) 946-5818 TTY: (562) 236-2899

Re-Entry Navigator: Brianne Bogdanski
Phone: (661) 494-3249 bbogdanski@jvs-socal.org

Re-Entry Navigator: Cinthya Guillen
Phone: (562)946-2237 ext. 330 cguillen@sassfa.org

East San Gabriel Valley Comprehensive AJCC
Goodwill

Pomona Valley Comprehensive AJCC
Managed Career Solutions (MCS)

Hacienda La Puente Adult School
14101 E. Nelson Ave., La Puente, CA 91767

Phone: (626) 258-0365 FAX: (626) 258-0428 TTY: (626) 258-0429

264 E. Monterey Ave., Pomona, CA 91767
Phone: (909) 242-7999 FAX: (909) 622-5402 TTY: (909) 865-2835

Re-Entry Navigator: Lorraine Gaeta
Phone: (626) 258-0365 ext. 226 lgaeta@goodwillsocal.org

Re-Entry Navigator: Gabriel Pena
Phone: (626) 814-8234 gpena@mcscareergroup.com

Santa Clarita AJCC
Goodwill

Southeast L.A. Comprehensive AJCC
Hub Cities Consortium

20730 Soledad St., Santa Clarita, CA 91351
Phone: (661) 799-9675 FAX: (661) 288-4449 TTY: (323) 539-2097

2677 Zoe Ave., 2nd Floor, Huntington Park, CA 90255
Phone: (323) 586-4700 FAX: (323) 586-4701 TTY: (323) 586-4707

Liaison: Melissa McCubbin
Phone: (661) 298-0119

mmccubbin@goodwillsocal.org

Alt: Joel Morgan
Phone: (661) 433-5371

jmorgam@goodwillsocal.org

Liaison: Darlene Coxaj
Phone: (323) 586-3509
dcoxaj@hubcities.org

Alt: Ruben Ibarra
Phone: (323) 586-4746
ribarra@hubcities.org

Palmdale AJCC
JVS (Affiliate to Antelope Valley Comprehensive AJCC)

West Los Angeles AJCC
Jobs. Vision. Success. SoCal (JVS)

38510 Sierra Hwy., Palmdale, CA 93550
Phone: (661) 208-4954 FAX (661) 265-7491 TTY: (661) 208-4484

5446 Sepulveda Blvd., Culver City, CA 90230
Phone: (310) 309-6000 FAX: (310) 301-7070 TTY: (310) 309-7803

Liaison: Veronica Ortiz
Phone: (661) 208-4961

vortiz@jvs-socal.org

Alt: Caroline Evans
Phone: (661) 917-2968
cevans@jvs-socal.org

Liaison: Julio Cesar Ybarra
Phone: (310) 309-6000 ext. 227

jcybarra@jvsla.org

Alt: Lydia Buchanan
Phone: (310) 309-6000 ext. 249

lbuchanan@jvsla.org
Rancho Dominguez Comprehensive AJCC
Community Career Development (CCD)

Northeast San Gabriel Valley AJCC
Managed Career Solutions (MCS)

2909 E. Pacific Commerce Dr., Compton, CA 90221
Phone: (310) 762-1101 FAX: (310) 762-1129 TTY: (310) 762-1283

2550 W. Main St., #101, Alhambra, CA 91801
Phone: (626) 677-2600 FAX: (626) 677-2698 TTY: (626) 284-8061

Liaison: Christian Villanueva
Phone: (310) 762-1287

cvillanueva@communitycareer.org

Alt: Armando Loza
Phone: (310) 762-1296

aloza@communitycareer.org

Liaison: Antony Jacobo
Phone: (626) 677-2602

ajacobo@mcscareergroup.com

Alt: Ripsime Markaryan
Phone: (323) 647-6507

rmarkaryan@mcscareergroup.com

South L.A. AJCC
Catholic Charities of Los Angeles (AYE)

West Covina AJCC
MCS (Affiliate to Pomona Valley Comprehensive AJCC)

Los Angeles Southwest College, CTE Building, Room 115
1600 W. Imperial Hwy., Los Angeles, CA 90047

Phone: (323) 241-5016 TTY: (323) 923-4822 FAX: (323) 923-4824

933 S. Glendora Ave., West Covina, CA 91790
Phone: (626) 814-8234 FAX: (626) 214-7273 TTY: (626) 593-1490

Liaison: Carlos Torres
Phone: (323) 241-5013

Carlos@aye-la.org

Alt: Jeannette Renteria
Phone: (323) 241-5015
Jeannette@aye-la.org

Liaison: Ernie Orona
Phone:(909) 326-4788

eorona@mcscareergroup.com

Alt: Ripsime Markaryan
Phone: (626) 647-6507

rmarkaryan@mcscareergroup.com

Veterans AJCC
Jobs. Vision. Success. SoCal. (JVS)

East L.A./West San Gabriel Valley Comprehensive AJCC
ResCare

Bob Hope Patriotic Hall
1816 S. Figueroa St, Los Angeles, CA 90015

Phone: (323) 543-8440 TTY: (213) 743-1423 FAX (323) 543-2427

5301 Whittier Blvd., 2nd Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90022
Phone: (323) 887-7122 FAX: (323) 832-1267 TTY: (323) 832-1278

Liaison: Shantae Conliffe
Phone: (323) 543-8440

sconlife@goodwillsocal.org

Alt: John Gutierrez
Phone: (818) 667-4492
jgutierrez@jvs-socal.org

Liaison: Yessica Sanchez
Phone: (323) 887-7122

Yessica.Sanchez@rescare.com

Alt: Claudia Aceves
Phone (323) 832-1233

Claudia.Aceves@rescare.com
Northeast San Fernando Valley AJCC

City of Los Angeles
Florence Firestone AJCC

ResCare (Affiliate to East L.A. Comprehensive AJCC)
11623 Glenoaks Blvd., Pacoima, CA 91331

Phone: (818) 492-4065 FAX: (818) 897-9793 TTY: (818) 897-9791
7807 Compton Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90001

Phone: (323) 583-9655 FAX: (323) 582-1278 TTY: N/A

Liaison: Victoria Ahuactzi
Phone: (818) 492-4124
vahuactzi@ypiusa.org

Alt: Rebecca Abrego
Phone: (818) 492-4067

rabrego@ypiusa.org

Liaison: Tatiana Soria
Phone: (323) 832-1204

Tatiana.soria@rescare.com

Alt: Claudia Aceves
Phone (323) 832-1204

claudia.aceves@rescare.com
Paramount AJCC

SASSFA (Affiliate to Rio Hondo Comprehensive AJCC)

15538 Colorado Ave., Paramount, CA 90723
Phone: (562) 633-9511 FAX: (562) 633-9514 TTY: (562) 633-1716

Liaison: Alt:


